Corning Union High School District
Regular School Board Meeting

Date of Meeting: March 21, 2024
Time of Meeting: 5:45P.M.

Place of Meeting: CUHS Library

Agenda

1. CALLTO ORDER

2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

3. ROLL CALL

4. APPROVAL OF AGENDA/REORDERING OF AGENDA/ADDITION OF ITEMS Action

5. REPORTS
5.1 Student Board Member- Bentley Mendoza Information
5.2 Spring Coaches- All Spring Coaches Information
5.3 Superintendent Report - Jared Caylor Information
5.4 Board Member Report Information

6. PUBLIC COMMENT ON CLOSED SESSION OR ITEMS NOT ON THE AGENDA
Under this item on the Agenda, the public is invited to address the Board regarding items that will be
discussed in closed session or on any other matters within its jurisdiction. Individual speakers will be
allowed up to 3 minutes to address the Board. The Board shall limit the total time for public input to 20
minutes. Please note that Government Code Section 54954.2(a) limits the ability of Board Members to
respond to public comments. In addition, the Board may not take action on any item which is not on this
agenda except as authorized by Government Code 54954.2.

7. ADJOURN TO CLOSED SESSION

7.1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE/DISCIPLINE/DISMISSAL/RELEASE/ RESIGNATION

8. REOPEN TO PUBLIC SESSION

9. ANNOUNCMENT OF ACTION TAKEN IN CLOSED SESSION, IF ANY

10. CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS Action

All matters listed under the consent agenda are considered by the Board to be routine and will be enacted
by the Board in one motion. Requests by a member of the Board to have any item removed from the



consent agenda for discussion will be honored without debate. Requests by the public to have an item
taken off the consent agenda will be considered prior to the Board taking action.

10.1 Approval of Regular Board Meeting Minutes of February 15, 2024
10.2 Approval of Special Board Meeting Minutes of February 28, 2024
10.3 Approval of Warrants

104 Interdistrict Attendance Requests

10.5 Human Resources Report

10.6 Approval of New Library Books

10.7 MOU between CUHSD & CITA for Certificated Employee Stipends
10.8 MOU between CUHSD & TCDE for data sharing

10.9 Surplus Equipment Form

11. ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION
11.1 Second Interim Report on Financial Status
The Board will receive a report on the financial status of the district.
11.2 Rodgers Scholarship Annual Budget & Classifications

The Board will discuss the annual budget and the classifications for the Rodgers
Ranch Scholarships.

11.3 Community Schools Presentation

The Board will receive information from Centennial Principal, Audri Bakke on the
Community Schools Partnership Program.

11.4 National Clearinghouse Analyses

The Board will receive information on the report prepared for Corning Union High School
District.

11.5 Graduation Gowns

The Board will discuss the details of graduation gowns used during the graduation ceremony.

12. ITEMS FOR ACTION

12.1 Certification of the District’s Financial Condition

The Board will consider the recommendation for Certification of the District’s financial status.
12.2 Transportation Plan

The Board will be asked to consider approving the Transportation Plan .
12.3 Future Agenda Items

The Board will discuss the need for any future agenda items.



13. ADJOURNMENT

Request for documents that are public record and are provided at the time of the meeting to a majority of the
Governing Board regarding an open session item will be made available for the public inspection upon request
to the Superintendent’s Office located at 643 Blackburn Avenue, Corning, CA during normal business

hours. Any individual that requires disability-related accommodations or modifications, including auxiliary
aids and services, in order to participate in the Board meeting should contact the Superintendent's Office. The
Board of Trustees recognizes that the district has the primary responsibility to ensure compliance with
applicable state and federal laws and regulations governing educational programs. The Board encourages the
early, informal resolution of complaints whenever possible and appropriate. The Board has also adopted
policy and procedures for resolving complaints which cannot be resolved through an informal process. The
Board has designated Jared Caylor, Superintendent as the compliance officer for complaints. All complaints
shall be filed at the district office, 643 Blackburn Ave, Corning, CA 96021.



https://maps.google.com/?q=643+Blackburn+Avenue,+Corning,+CA&entry=gmail&source=g
https://maps.google.com/?q=643+Blackburn+Ave,+Corning,+CA+96021&entry=gmail&source=g













































































































ReqPay04b

Register 001201 - 03/08/2024

Check Register with Accounts

Bank Account COUNTY - COUNTY

Payment Id

Comment

Check # 40263938

Check Amt 24,102.84 Status Printed

U.S. BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT SYSTEM (000681/1)

3130-0206
3148-0124
3148-0129
3148-0207
3585-0123
3585-0124
3585-0131-01
3585-0131-02
3585-0131-03
3585-0201
3585-0201-01
3585-0202
3585-0202-01
3585-0202-02
3585-0202-03
3585-0202-04
3585-0202-05
3585-0202-07
3585-0203
3585-0203-08
4118-0122
4118-012524
4118-0131
4118-0131-01
4118-0131-02
4118-020124
4118-0208-01
4118-020824
4118-0214
4118-0214-01
4627-0125-01

4627-0125-02
4627-0125-03
5063-0203
5063-0204
5107-0127
5107-0201
5107-0213

HP 8 PORT POE+ SWITCHES

1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
ELPAC STUDY SESSIONS

STARS ROBOTICS REGISTRATION

1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
1/31-2/2 R JOHNSON BARD HVAC WRKSHP ANAHEIM
FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

3/3-3/5 J ARMSTRONG EDUCATING FOR CAREERS
SACTO

3/3-3/5 S PETTIT EDUCATING FOR CAREERS SACTO
3/3-3/5 E BROWN EDUCATING FOR CAREERS SACTO
US CHEF STORE-NSLP FOOD
COSTCO-NSLP/SNACK BAR

VARIOUS SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTIONS

VARIOUS SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTIONS

STAFF APPRECIATION

01-0000-0-1110-2420-4400-410-000-603
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-4124-0-1135-1000-4300-410-000-200
01-4124-0-1135-1000- 5800-410- 000-200
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0- 0000-8100-5200-410- 000- 000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0-0000-8100-5200-410-000-000
01-8150-0- 0000-8100-5200-410- 000- 000
01-1100-0-6141-1000-4300-410-000-310
01-1100-0-6141-1000-4300-410-000-310
01-1100-0-6141-1000-4300-410-000-310
01-1100-0-6141-1000-4300-410-000-310
01-1100-0-6141-1000-4300-410-000-310
01-1100-0-6141-1000-4300-410-000-310
01-1100-0-6141-1000-4300-410- 000-310
01-1100-0-6141-1000-4300-410- 000-310
01-1100-0-6141-1000-4300-410-000-310
01-1100-0-6141-1000-4300-410-000-310
01-6387-3-6100-2700-5200-410-000-000

01-6387-3-0000-3900-5200-410-000-000
01-6387-3-0000-3900-5200-410-000-000
13-5310-0-0000-3700-4700-410-000- 000
13-5310-0-0000-3700-4700-410- 000- 000
01-1100-0-1150-1000- 5833-410- 000- 000
01-1100-0-1150-1000-5833-410-000-000
01-3310-0-5760-1190-4307-410-000-401

1,077.39
399.96
42.97
211.15
200.00
308.83
49.93
9.38
26.77
38.13
34.25
5.00
5.13
5.13
32.20
57.00
35.95
5.00
39.71
3.96
611.22
16.58
9.40-
617.91
8.16
9.90
52.03
368.74
70.77
174.74
505.00

505.00
505.00
276.87
878.07

59.88
149.99

83.30

Selection  Sorted by Check Number, Inv #, Include Address=No, (Org = 905, Source = N, Pay To = N, Payment Method = N, Check Number(s) = 40263938,

Summary? =Y, Sort/Group 1 = 1, Sort/Group 2 =)
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ReqPay04b

Register 001201 - 03/08/2024

Check Register with Accounts

Bank Account COUNTY - COUNTY

Payment Id

Check # 40263938

U.S. BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT SYSTEM (000681/1) - continued

5107-0213-01

5107-0215
5107-0216
5247-0122
5247-0122-02
5247-0122-03
5247-0129
5247-0214
5702-0123
5702-0123-01
5702-0124
5702-0125
5702-0125-01
5702-0125-02
5702-0125-03
5702-0126
5702-0126-01
5702-0126-02
5702-0129
5702-0130-01
5702-0130-20
5702-0131
5702-0131-01
5702-0201
5702-0204
5702-0205
5702-0205-01
5702-0206
5702-0207-99
5702-0210
5702-0210-03
5702-0210-04
5702-0210-10
5702-0212
5702-0212-02
5702-0212-03
5702-021224
5702-0214-01

Comment
Check Amt 24,102.84 Status Printed
4/17-18 2 TEACHERS-TEACHING CANNABIS
AWARENESS
AUDIO EQUIPMENT/SPEAKER
4 GIMKIT SUBS
EDPUZZLE

STUDENT INCENTIVES - CSI GRANT
STUDENT INCENTIVES - CSI GRANT
4/28-5/1 A BAKKE 2024 RURAL SUMMIT LEXINGTON
COOKING PROJECTS

REPLACEMENT TOOLS

REPLACEMENT TOOLS

Multiple Field Day Registration
REPLACEMENT TOOLS

REPLACEMENT TOOLS

GREENHOUSE MATERIALS
REPLACEMENT TOOLS

FIELD DAY MEALS

FIELD DAY MEALS

FIELD DAY MEALS

SUCCULENT MOTHER STOCK

DEGREE APPAREL

EGGS FOR HATCHING CHICKENS
FIELD DAY MEALS

FLORAL RIBBONS AND CONSUMABLES
FLORAL RIBBONS AND CONSUMABLES
FFA WEEK FOOD AND SUPPLIES
SHOW CLINIC MATERIALS
SUBSRIPTION TO ED PUZZLE FOR YEAR
FLORAL RIBBONS AND CONSUMABLES
SHOW CLINIC MATERIALS

SHOW CLINIC MATERIALS

FFA WEEK FOOD AND SUPPLIES

FIELD DAY MEALS

SHOW CLINIC MATERIALS

8TH GRADE AG DAY

STATE CONFERENCE AND FIELD DAY MEALS
GRIDLEY FIELD DAY REGISTRATION
FFA WEEK FOOD AND SUPPLIES
QUARRY PARK REGISTRATION

01-0650-0-6161-1000-5200-410-000-318

01-1100-0-1220-1000- 4300-410- 000-319
01-1100-0-1160-1000- 5833-410- 000- 000
01-0220-0-3200-1000-5833-411-000-603
01-3182-3-3200-1000-4300-411-000-000
01-3182-3-3200-1000-4300-411-000-000
01-0220-0-3200-2700-5200-411-000-000
01-0220-0-3200-3900-4300-411-000-011
01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000- 321
01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000- 321
01-7010-0-3800-1000-5800-410-000-000
01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000- 321
01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000-321
01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000-321
01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000- 321
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000
01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000- 321
01-0650-0-6101-1000-5800-410-000- 000
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-303
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000
01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000- 321
01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000-321
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-323
01-0650-0-6101-1000-5833-410- 000- 302
01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000- 321
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-323
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-323
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-323
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000
01-7010-0-3800-1000-4300-410-000-000
01-7010-0-3800-1000-5800-410-000-000
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000
01-7010-0-3800-1000-5800-410-000-000

125.00

75.76
59.88
13.50
21.76
41.42
1,022.20
31.58
54.07
779.13
1,340.00
752.07-
176.02-
49.24
261.12
233.82
40.00
49.45
315.45
1,117.28
169.00
71.71
48.49
35.69
75.15
109.89
13.50
5.39
18.47
13.31
599.42
54.56
9.24
62.50
577.00
150.00
62.50
1,687.95

Selection  Sorted by Check Number, Inv #, Include Address=No, (Org = 905, Source = N, Pay To = N, Payment Method = N, Check Number(s) = 40263938,
Summary? =Y, Sort/Group 1 = 1, Sort/Group 2 =)
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ReqgPay04b Check Register with Accounts

Register 001201 - 03/08/2024 Bank Account COUNTY - COUNTY
Payment Id Comment
Check # 40263938 01 Check Amt 24,102.84 Status Printed U.S. BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT SYSTEM (000681/1) - continued
5702-021424 TOP GOLF REGISTRATION AND MEAL 01-7010-0-3800-1000-5800-410-000-000 1,238.20
5702-0215 GREENHOUSE TAG PRINTER 01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-303 36.80
01-0650-0-6101-1000-4400-410-000-303 88.73
5702-0217 8TH GRADE AG DAY 01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000 185.36
5702-0217-01 8TH GRADE AG DAY 01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000 90.29
5702-0218 8TH GRADE AG DAY 01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000 46.41
5702-0220-01 FFA WEEK FOOD AND SUPPLIES 01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000 24.68
5702-0220-02 8TH GRADE AG DAY 01-0650-0-6101- 1000- 4300- 410- 000- 000 30.69
5702-022024 FLORAL RIBBONS AND CONSUMABLES 01-0650-0-6102-1000-4300-410-000-321 32.30
5702-0221 8TH GRADE AG DAY 01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-000 38.14
5779-0205 FOOD BAGS FOR STUDENTS 01-0000-0- 0000-2700-4307-410- 000- 888 38.46
5779-0213 STAFF APPRECIATION- TREATS 01-0000-0-0000-7200-4307-410-000-000 371.25
5779-0213-01 STAFF APPRECIATION- TREATS 01-0000-0-0000-7200-4307-410-000-000 46.16
6342-0122 SPEECH ASSESSMENTS 01-3310-0-5001-2100-4300-410-000-000 98.91
6342-012224 VARIOUS SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTIONS 01-1100-0-1150-1000-5833-410-000-000 59.88
6342-0124 STAFF CHRISTMAS BREAKFAST 01-0000- 0- 0000- 7200- 4307-410- 000- 000 88.98
6342-0126-02 FUEL FOR DISTRICT VANS WRESTLING 01-1100-0-1110-4200-4311-410-000-000 77.50
6342-0128 FUEL FOR DISTRICT VANS WRESTLING 01-1100-0-1110-4200-4311-410-000-000 151.64
6342-0130 CUSTOM SCRAPBOOK AND PICTURES 01-0650-0-6101-1000-5800-410-000- 304 24.35
6342-0130-02 2/8--2/9 C TORRES 2024 NORCAL CONF MONTEREY 01-0000-0-4760-3110-5200-410-000-000 242.33
6342-0130-03 2/8-2-9 J LAWRENCE 2024 NORCAL CONF MONTEREY 01-0000-0-0000-3110-5200-410-000-000 242.33
6342-0130-04 2/8-2/9 L NYE 2024 NORCAL CONF MONTEREY 01-0000-0-0000-3110-5200-410-000-000 242.33
6342-0131 4/23-4/26 D DAVISSON FED GRANT INST SAN DIEGO 01-0000-0-0000-7200-5200-410-000-000 649.00
6342-0131-02 4/23-4/26 D DAVISSON FED GRANT INST SAN DIEGO 01-0000- 0- 0000- 7200- 5200- 410- 000- 000 202.95
6342-0201 VARIOUS SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTIONS 01-1100-0-1150-1000-5833-410-000-000 96.00
6342-0206 ENG IV NF FIELD TRIP 01-1100-0-1150-1000-5800-410-000-000 216.00
6342-0207-04 AG MECH-COLD METAL 01-0650-0-6101-1000-4300-410-000-301 521.73
6342-0209 3/11-3/13 CLYNCH FRONTLINE GATHER SANTA CLARA 01-0000-0-0000-7200-5200-410-000-000 999.00
6342-0210 SNACKS FOR ELPAC TEST 247 CUHSD STUDENTS 01-4203-0-4760-1000-4300-410-000-000 328.55
6342-0213 SOAR INCENTIVES 01-6500-0-5750-1110-4300-410-000-400 11.99
6342-0213-02 SOAR INCENTIVES 01-6500-0-5750-1110-4300-410-000-400 56.54
6342-0213-03 STRIVE FOOD&SUPPLIES 01-3310-0-5760- 1110-4300- 410- 000- 402 33.97
01-3310-0-5760-1110-4307-410-000-402 90.59
6342-0215 3/11-3/13 C RIDDLE FRONTLINE GATHER SANTA CLARA 01-0000-0-0000-7200-5200-410-000-000 999.00
6342-0216-02 SOAR INCENTIVES 01-6500-0-5750-1110-4300-410-000-400 34.86
6342-0221 4/3-4/7 S TRAMMELL NATL ARTS EDUCATION 01-0000-0-1200-1000-5200-410-000-000 429.00
MINNEAPOLIS
Number of Items 1 24,102.84 Totals for Register 001201

Selection  Sorted by Check Number, Inv #, Include Address=No, (Org = 905, Source = N, Pay To = N, Payment Method = N, Check Number(s) = 40263938, & ERP for California

Summary? =Y, Sort/Group 1 = 1, Sort/Group 2 =) Page 3 of 4
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ReqgPay04b Check Register with Accounts

Register 001201 - Fund/Obj Expense Summary Bank Account COUNTY - COUNTY

2024 FUND-OBJ Expense Summary / Register 001201 (continued)

2024 FUND-OBJ Expense Summary / Register 001201

01-4300 6,471.87
01-4307 718.74
01-4311 229.14
01-4400 1,166.12
01-5200 7,924 .47
01-5800 5,984.93
01-5833 452.63

01-9110* 22,947.90-

Totals for Fund 01 22,947.90 22,947.90-
13-4700 1,154.94

13-9110* 1,154.94-

Totals for Fund 13 1,154.94 1,154.94-

Totals for Register 001201 24,102.84 24,102.84-

* denotes System Generated entry

Net change to Cash 9110 24,102.84-Credit
Selection  Sorted by Check Number, Inv #, Include Address=No, (Org = 905, Source = N, Pay To = N, Payment Method = N, Check Number(s) = 40263938, & ERP for California
Summary? =Y, Sort/Group 1 = 1, Sort/Group 2 =) Page 4 of 4
905 - Corning Union High School Generated for DIANA DAVISSON (DDAVISSON905), Mar 12 2024

12:52PM












Board Meeting Date:

Action
New
New Hire

Change
Probationary Termination

New Hire
New Hire
Probationary Termination

Probationary Termination

Voluntary Resignation

Extra Duty/Stipend/Temporary/Coaching Authorizations

3/1/24

3/1/24

Type
Position
Position

Position
Probationary

Position

Position
Non-ReElcet

Non-ReElcet

Voluntary

Stipend

Stipend

3/21/24

Name

Grayson, Eric

Gonzalez, Maria
Vazquez Diaz, Janette

Runge, Rae

Maldonado, Maria
Jones, Melissa

Fennell, Elliot

Johnson, Megan

Bakke, Audri

Morris, Heather

Position
ISP Teacher
ISP Teacher

Custodial/Maint |
Para Educator |

Para Educator |

Para Educator |
Ag Teacher

Teacher at Centennial

SPED Teacher

Cell Phone

Associate Degree Stipend

Effective

2/15/24
3/4/24

2/12/24
2/16/24

3/4/24
3/11/24

3/15/24

6/30/24
6/7/24

Monthly

Monthly

Background
AFTE

4 FTE

Filling Vacancy of Candice Russell Moving
from 6.5 hours to 8 hour position

Termination of Probationary Period

Filling Vacancy of Jessica Bolmanski

Filling Vacancy of Janette Vazquez Diaz

Non-ReElect of Probationary Teacher

Voluntary Resignation

Per Board Policy (Retro 7/1/23)

Classified Contract Article 8.14










































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































	03.24 (1).pdf
	Check Register with Accounts
	905
	COUNTY
	001201
	2
	
	40263938
	3130-0206
	3148-0124
	3148-0129
	3148-0207
	3585-0123
	3585-0124
	3585-0131-01
	3585-0131-02
	3585-0131-03
	3585-0201
	3585-0201-01
	3585-0202
	3585-0202-01
	3585-0202-02
	3585-0202-03
	3585-0202-04
	3585-0202-05
	3585-0202-07
	3585-0203
	3585-0203-08
	4118-0122
	4118-012524
	4118-0131
	4118-0131-01
	4118-0131-02
	4118-020124
	4118-0208-01
	4118-020824
	4118-0214
	4118-0214-01
	4627-0125-01
	4627-0125-02
	4627-0125-03
	5063-0203
	5063-0204
	5107-0127
	5107-0201
	5107-0213
	5107-0213-01
	5107-0215
	5107-0216
	5247-0122
	5247-0122-02
	5247-0122-03
	5247-0129
	5247-0214
	5702-0123
	5702-0123-01
	5702-0124
	5702-0125
	5702-0125-01
	5702-0125-02
	5702-0125-03
	5702-0126
	5702-0126-01
	5702-0126-02
	5702-0129
	5702-0130-01
	5702-0130-20
	5702-0131
	5702-0131-01
	5702-0201
	5702-0204
	5702-0205
	5702-0205-01
	5702-0206
	5702-0207-99
	5702-0210
	5702-0210-03
	5702-0210-04
	5702-0210-10
	5702-0212
	5702-0212-02
	5702-0212-03
	5702-021224
	5702-0214-01
	5702-021424
	5702-0215
	5702-0217
	5702-0217-01
	5702-0218
	5702-0220-01
	5702-0220-02
	5702-022024
	5702-0221
	5779-0205
	5779-0213
	5779-0213-01
	6342-0122
	6342-012224
	6342-0124
	6342-0126-02
	6342-0128
	6342-0130
	6342-0130-02
	6342-0130-03
	6342-0130-04
	6342-0131
	6342-0131-02
	6342-0201
	6342-0206
	6342-0207-04
	6342-0209
	6342-0210
	6342-0213
	6342-0213-02
	6342-0213-03
	6342-0215
	6342-0216-02
	6342-0221



	3
	
	2024
	01
	13









